
FIBOX EURONORD AL 061505

Dimensions: L W H

mm: 66 152 46
inch: 2.6 6 1.8

Materials:

Material: AL
Base colour: RAL 7001
Cover colour: RAL 7001
Cover screws material: Stainless steel
Gasket material: Polyurethane

Temperatures:

Short term: -50 … 140 °C
Continuous: -50 … 80 °C
Short term: -60 … 285 °F
Continuous: -60 … 175 °F

Accessories:

ARM 0615 DIN-15 Mounting rail
ARH 16 DIN-35 Mounting rail
MR 75003 Taptite screw
MRS 28540 Wall fastening lug set

Rating:

Ingress Protection (EN 60529): IP 66/67
Impact Resistance (EN 50102): IK 08
NEMA Class: NEMA 1, 4, 4X, 12, 13

Certificates:

Underwriters Laboratories
UL Canada

41

4.
27.

1

12
.1 M4

53
.5

65
.4

20
.6

18

46

18

16 60
/5

8.
8

146/144.8

100

50

35

15

46

139.5

151.9

138

63.6 63.1

Order symbol: AL 061505
Product nbr: 7011100

Description: Enclosure
Remarks: Aluminium

Including: Base with screws for mounting plate/DIN-rail, cover with PUR gasket and stainless
steel cover screws.

EAN: 6418074004109
El. number:
Finland 3423607
Denmark 8212004634
Italy 7321025
Sweden 2536309
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